Datasheet
Multicolor Indicator with Optional Audible Alarm for Indoor or Outdoor Use
• Industrial beacon providing bright indication for OEMs and users that need visible status
information
• Rugged construction provides years of uninterrupted operation
• Unique water-shed beacon design helps protect the indicator
• Fourteen colors in one device
• 36 mm threaded polycarbonate base

62.5
Ø36.5
K100 Pro Indicator Beacon – AC
P/N 229902 Rev. B www.bannerengineering.com - Tel: + 1 888 373 6767 3
Elevated Mount System
Model
Features ComponentsBlack Anodized
Aluminum
¾ in. NPT
Black Anodized
Aluminum
½ in. NPT
Clear Anodized
Aluminum
½ in. NPT
SOP-E34-150A 150 mm
(6 in) long
SOP-E12-150A 150 mm (6
in) long
SOP-E12-150AC 150
mm (6 in) long
• Elevated-use stand-off pipe
• Black anodized aluminum or clear
anodized aluminum surface
• Threaded at both ends
• Compatible with most industrial
environments
SOP-E34-300A 300 mm
(12 in) long
SOP-E12-300A 300 mm
(12 in) long
SOP-E12-300AC 300
mm (12 in) long
SOP-E34-600A 600 mm
(24 in) long
SOP-E12-600A 600 mm
(24 in) long
—
SOP-E34-900A 900 mm
(36 in) long
SOP-E12-900A 900 mm
(36 in) long
SOP-E12-900AC 900
mm (36 in) long
SA-M36E12
• Adapter from M36 thread to 12-14 NPSM
thread